

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 375/2015

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHUPENDRA SINGH TIWARI

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-01-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Piyush Kanti Roy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shailabh Tiwai, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Priyanka, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to provide soft copy of original records to the
learned counsel for respondent.

List the matter on 13.02.2025.

(KANCHAN CHOUHAN)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)