

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 375/2015

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHUPENDRA SINGH TIWARI

Respondent(s)

Original Records is not required.

Date : 13-02-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv. (Arguing Counsel)

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Piyush Kanti Roy, Sr. Adv. (Arguing Counsel)
Mr. Shailabh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Priyanka, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Arguments heard in part.
2. Put up for further hearing on 20.02.2025 as part heard matter(s).

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)